Duplicate Original to be filed with Secretary of State

STATE OF MINNESOTA

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
FILED
JUL 16 1951

LUTHER W. YOUNGDAHL

GOVERNOR OF SAID STATE

t M C P	and commissioned as aforesaid, Member of said commission ts to the said office belonging, commission shall be by me or other
Member of said commission TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said office of the said anywise appertaining, until this lawful authority, superseded or annulled, or end any of this State.	and commissioned as aforesaid, Member of said commission ts to the said office belonging, commission shall be by me or other
Member of said commission TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said office of the said anywise appertaining, until this lawful authority, superseded or annulled, or end any of this State.	and commissioned as aforesaid, Member of said commission ts to the said office belonging, commission shall be by me or other
You are therefore by these presents, appointed Member of said commission TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said office of tegether with all rights, powers, and emolument or by law in anywise appertaining, until this Lawful authority, superseded or annulled, or ellaw of this State. h	and commissioned as aforesaid, Member of said commission ts to the said office belonging, commission shall be by me or othe
Member of said commission TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said office of together with all rights, powers, and emoluments by law in anywise appertaining, until this lawful authority, superseded or annulled, or elaw of this State.	as aforesaid, Member of said commission ts to the said office belonging, commission shall be by me or other
Member of said commission TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said office of tegether with all rights, powers, and emolument or by law in anywise appertaining, until this lawful authority, superseded or annulled, or elaw of this State. h	as aforesaid, Member of said commission ts to the said office belonging, commission shall be by me or other
Member of said commission TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said office of tegether with all rights, powers, and emolument or by law in anywise appertaining, until this lawful authority, superseded or annulled, or elaw of this State. h	as aforesaid, Member of said commission ts to the said office belonging, commission shall be by me or other
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said office of together with all rights, powers, and emolument by law in anywise appertaining, until this lawful authority, superseded or annulled, or elaw of this State. h	Member of said commission ts to the said office belonging, commission shall be by me or othe
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said office of together with all rights, powers, and emolument by law in anywise appertaining, until this lawful authority, superseded or annulled, or elaw of this State. h	Member of said commission ts to the said office belonging, commission shall be by me or othe
together with all rights, powers, and emolument by law in anywise appertaining, until this lawful authority, superseded or annulled, or elaw of this State.	ts to the said office belonging, commission shall be by me or other
ar by law in anywise appertaining, until this lawful authority, superseded or annulled, or elaw of this State. h	commission shall be by me or other
ar by law in anywise appertaining, until this lawful authority, superseded or annulled, or elaw of this State. h	commission shall be by me or other
Lawful authority, superseded or annulled, or elaw of this State. h t M	
law of this State. h t M C	xpire by force or reason of any
h t M C	
t M C P	
t M C P	
t M C P	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have
M. M	ereunto set my hand and caused
C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	he Great Seal of the State of innesota to be affixed at the
and the first of the second of	apitol, in the City of Saint
	aul, this Eleventh day of
	July in the year of
	ar Lord one thousand nine hun- red Fifty-cne and of the
	territoria de la compania del compania del compania de la compania del la compania de la compania dela compania del la compani
	Ninety-fourth
	Lawre 111
By the Governor	Latter burgach
- MARKAN	
	ecretary of State